¢ 1.06.2019r.

JHu

Yacsl

JncumnianHbl

[Tpenonasarenu

Ayna.

ITHT
03/06

08.00-09.35

09.50-11.25

11.55-13.30

Kowne. Ilegaroruka Boiciiei MiKo0JIbI

3arpait H.II.

E-302

13.45-15.20

15.50-17.25

BTP
04/06

08.00-09.35

09.50-11.25

11.55-13.30

13.45-15.20

15.50-17.25

17.40-19.15

19.30-21.05

CPJ
05/06

08.00-09.35

09.50-11.25

11.55-13.30

k3. [legaroruka Bpiciiei MIKOJbI

3arpait H.II.

E-302

13.45-15.20

15.50-17.25

17.40-19.15

19.30-21.05




